Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - TROY
Team Score (places):106

706
668
724
672
690
679
720

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Janellisa Oceguera
Elizabeth Cardwell
Chloe Wong

Callie Crandall
Asia Kocheva

Eva Genova
Abigail Vugteveen

Team - MINOOKA
Team Score (places):113

502
485
500
504
522
486
487

No o~ wDN PR

Carolina Gallegos
Liana Blount

Vivi Forte

Taya Gummerson
Kylie Myers
Cassie Brushaber
Marisol Carbajal

Team - HICKORY CREEK
Team Score (places):121

138
151
124
134
156
131
129

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Maura Hanrahan
Kylie Lamonto
Ava Conway
Elizabeth Feigl
Katie O’brien
Riley Drzewiecki
Elyse Defrank

Team - CHANNAHON
Team Score (places):140

62
80
53
103
49

a s~ WD PR

Cassie Fuhrman
Nia Harrington
Bree Cook
Georgia Sweeney
Gabriella Carlson

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:01.5

8 8
16 24
17 41
23 64
42 106

(47) (153)
(75) (228)

12:42.7
12:52.3
12:53.1
13:07.4
13:32.1
13:41.7
14:39.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:00.3

1 1
15 16
18 34
36 70
43 113

(44) (157)
(50) (207)

12:15.4
12:51.9
12:56.2
13:23.1
13:34.6
13:38.8
13:45.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:06.8

13 13
21 34
27 61
29 90
31 121
(32) (153)
(40) (193)

12:50.9
13:04.7
13:09.8
13:10.9
13:17.9
13:19.3
13:30.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:09.8

7 7
9 16
35 51
37 88
52 140

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

12:27.9
12:45.5
13:22.1
13:25.2
13:48.1

12:42.7
25:35.1
38:28.2
51:35.6
1:05:.07.7
1:18:49.5
1:33:29.2

12:15.4
25:07.4
38:03.6
51:26.8
1.05:01.5
1:18:40.3
1:32:25.6

12:50.9
25:55.7
39:05.5
52:16.4
1:05:34.4
1:18:53.7
1:32:24.5

12:27.9
25:135
38:35.6
52:00.9
1:05:49.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.6
0:104
0:24.6
0:49.3
0:59.0
1:56.9

0:00.0
0:36.4
0:40.7
1:07.7
1:19.1
1:23.3
1:29.7

0:00.0
0:13.8
0:18.9
0:19.9
0:27.0
0:28.3
0:39.8

0:00.0
0:17.5
0:54.1
0:57.2
1:20.2

10/05/2019 12:54:39



Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - MARTINO
Team Score (places):147

431
460
465
434
457
435
428

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Claire Carter
Kate Martin

Molly Muehlnickel
Brea Counihn
Nonoka Kubota
Ava Dughetti
Julianne Beaudry

Team - OLD QUARRY
Team Score (places):168

590
578
558
546
547
582
587

No o~ wDN PR

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:15.0

10 10
19 29
34 63
39 102
45 147

(49) (196)

(60) (256)

12:47.2
12:59.2
13:21.2
13:27.5
13:39.7
13:44.2
14:07.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:21.6

Casey Kittridge 6 6
Alayna Plahm 22 28
Cassandra Cunningham 30 58
Emma Amberg 54 112
Maiah Armsworth 56 168
Natalie Robinson (67) (235)
Lydia Staubus (72) (307)

Team - OAK PRAIRIE
Team Score (places):177

803
796
814
798
799
822
793

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Sydney Fontaine
Heather Canny
Julie Sass

Mya Chudoba

Ella Cline

Krista Wojcikiewicz
Caitlin Bochantin

Team - SANDWICH
Team Score (places):181

643
630
639
626
608
632
637

~No ok wWDN R

Sundara Weber
Joanna Rivera
Hannah Treptow
Erin Lissman
Jordan Bauer
Maya Sommers
Addison Thompson

12:27.5
13:07.0
13:16.4
13:52.7
14:04.4
14:21.9
14:32.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:22.2

2 2
5 7
46 53
59 112
65 177
(83) (260)
(84) (344)

12:15.7
12:26.3
13:41.0
14:07.0
14:20.9
14:55.4
14:55.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:21.5

3 3
33 36
41 77
51 128
53 181

(61) (242)

(112) (354)

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 2

12:20.9
13:19.8
13:31.2
13:45.6
13:50.0
14:11.2
20:33.0

12:47.2
25:46.4
39:07.7
52:35.2
1:06:15.0
1:19:59.3
1:34:06.7

12:27.5
25:34.5
38:51.0
52:43.8
1:06:48.2
1:21:10.1
1:35:42.8

12:15.7
24:42.1
38:23.2
52:30.2
1:06:51.1
1:21:46.6
1:36:42.5

12:20.9
25:40.7
39:11.9
52:57.6
1:06:47.6
1.20:58.9
1:41:31.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.0
0:34.0
0:40.3
0:52.5
0:57.0
1:20.2

0:00.0
0:39.5
0:48.9
1:25.2
1:36.9
1:54.4
2:05.1

0:00.0
0:10.5
1:25.3
1.51.2
2:05.1
2:39.6
2:40.1

0:00.0
0:58.9
1:10.2
1.24.7
1:29.1
1:50.3
8:12.1

10/05/2019 12:54:39



Race Date

October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HOMER
Team Score (places):181

196
187
179
195
227
223
221

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - BISHOP MCNAMARA

Meghan Mack
Kaylin Klutcharch
Alyssa Flood
Abbey Mack
Mackenzie Wilburn
Rowan Tone
Madison Strom

Team Score (places):257

27
32
23
24
22
39
37

No o~ wDN PR

Ellen Latham
Emerson Provost
Chloe Copper
Meridith Cortes
Liv Contreras
Carlyn Renchen
Isabelle Quigley

Team - JANE ADDAMS
Team Score (places):295

305
339
316
314
321
306
324

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Maggie Balas
Angeligue Swan
Sarah Harvey
Jenna Greenberg
Anja Lera
Brianne Bush
Ariel Manas

Team - JJ LUKANCIC
Team Score (places):306

355
362
356
352
358

a s~ WD PR

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time,

Sophia Flowers
Kaitlyn Moreno
Kurin Garcia
Andrea Chavez
Vanessa Goc

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

11
20
24
38
88

(92)

(95)

26
48
58
62
63

(79)

(82)

12
25
80
87
91
(97)
(102)

68
69
71
94

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:30.6

11
31
55
93

181

(273)

(368)

12:48.2
13:00.7
13:08.4
13:27.0
15:08.8
15:32.4
15:37.9

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:53.0

26
74
132
194
257
(336)
(418)

13:09.4
13:43.3
14:05.9
14:11.9
14:14.4
14:44.3
14:54.2

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:14.7

12
37
117
204
295
(392)
(494)

12:49.2
13:08.8
14:45.3
14:59.7
15:30.4
15:39.9
15:57.0

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:16.0

72
141
212
306

12:22.3
14:23.3
14:29.6
14:31.8
15:33.2

12:48.2
25:48.9
38:57.4
52:24.4
1:07:33.2
1:23:05.7
1.38:43.6

13:09.4
26:52.7
40:58.6
55:10.6
1.09:25.0
1:24:.09.4
1:39:03.6

12:49.2
25:58.0
40:43.4
55:43.1
1:11:13.5
1:26:53.5
1:42:50.5

12:22.3
26:45.6
41:15.2
55:47.0
1:11:20.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:20.2
0:38.8
2:20.6
2:44.2
2:49.7

0:00.0
0:33.9
0:56.4
1:02.5
1:04.9
1:34.9
1:44.7

0:00.0
0:19.5
1.56.0
2:104
2:41.1
2:50.6
3:07.8

0:00.0
2:01.0
2:07.3
2:09.4
3:10.9

10/05/2019 12:54:40



CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE

Race Date
October 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class-AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):341 Average Time: 14:31.4
1 766 Arely Reynoso 14 14 12:51.6 12:51.6 0:00.0
2 742 Tessa Gray 70 84 14:30.8 27:22.5 1:39.2
3 765 Jera Purchase 77 161 14:42.4 42:05.0 1:50.8
4 739 Rachel Deltoro 81 242 14:46.9 56:51.9 1:55.2
5 734 Sophia Baltz 99 341 15:45.1  1:12:37.1 2:53.4
6 764 Jadyn Purchase (111) (452) 17:35.5 1:30:12.6 4:43.8
Team - PEOTONE Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):357 Average Time: 14:31.8
1 604 Celeste Richards 64 64 14:18.2 14:18.2 0:00.0
2 602 Olivia Pena 66 130 14:21.3 28:39.6 0:03.0
3 598 Faith Gade 73 203 14:34.0 43:13.6 0:15.7
4 594 Gabby Budz 76 279 14:42.1 57:55.7 0:23.8
5 601 Grace Lovejoy 78 357 14:435  1:12:39.3 0:25.2
6 603 Molly Peters (107) (464) 16:33.5  1:29:12.8 2:15.2
Team - ST. GEORGE Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):388 Average Time: 15:10.2
1 653 Brynn Dowding 28 28 13:10.3 13:10.3 0:00.0
2 655 Madelyn Dykstra 57 85 14:05.6 27:15.9 0:55.2
3 652 Tara Depoister 89 174 15:11.0 42:26.9 2:00.7
4 659 Madeline Miller 106 280 16:27.9 58:54.8 3:17.6
5 662 Mikayla Ryan 108 388 16:56.3  1:15:51.2 3:46.0
6 649 Madison Bullaro (109) (497) 17:00.7 1:32:51.9 3:50.4
Team - LIBERTY Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):398 Average Time: 14:54.7
1 419 Peyton White 55 55 13:55.5 13:55.5 0:00.0
2 381 Zoe Dempsey 74 129 14:39.3 28:34.8 0:43.7
3 386 Jayden Gurgone 86 215 14:57.7 43:32.6 1:02.1
4 383 Hailey Easter 20 305 15:28.2 59:00.9 1:32.6
5 377 Natalie Borchert 93 398 15:32.8  1:14:33.7 1:37.2
6 412 Portia Stiglic (101) (499) 15:50.5  1:30:24.2 1:54.9
7 373 Monica Alvarez (103) (602) 16:25.2  1:46:49.4 2:29.6
Team - HUFFORD Finish Position- 17
Team Score (places):483 Average Time: 15:42.6
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Race Date CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
October 05, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HUFFORD Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):483 Average Time: 15:42.6
1 252 Yanel Gonzalez 85 85 14:57.1 14:57.1 0:00.0
2 242 Kaylie Corcoran 96 181 15:39.2 30:36.3 0:42.1
3 237 Aaliyah Calderon 98 279 15:41.1 46:17.4 0:43.9
4 273 Marlene Tinoco 100 379 15:49.8  1:02:07.3 0:52.7
5 243 Abigail Cruz 104 483 16:25.8 1:18:33.1 1:28.7
6 249 Julissa Fuentes (105) (588) 16:26.3  1:34:59.4 1:29.1
7 248 Camila Franco (110) (698) 17:13.6  1:52:13.1 2:16.5
Team - AV MARTINEZ Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 15 Lucy Rodriguez Less Than 5 16:09.5 16:09.5 0:00.0
2 8 Adrianna Guzman Less Than 5 16:29.3 32:38.9 0:19.8
Team - JACK HILLE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 281 Abby Frias Less Than 5 14:38.8 14:38.8 0:00.0
2 282 Abby Gaisor Less Than 5 16:12.4 30:51.3 1:33.6
3 280 Maya Corneas-Fune Less Than 5 17:26.6 48:17.9 2:47.7
4 294 Charlotte Pedroza Less Than 5 18:37.4  1:06:55.4 3:58.5
Team - MARQUETTE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 423 Maggie Jewett Less Than 5 14:51.2 14:51.2 0:00.0
2 424  Mary Jo Lechtenberg Less Than 5 15:47.7 30:38.9 0:56.4
Team - MANTENO Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 783 Miranda Lingo Less Than 5 14:16.9 14:16.9 0:00.0
2 787 Julie Oftt Less Than 5 14:43.0 28:59.9 0:26.1
3 782 Danielle Lauridsen Less Than 5 21:27.3 50:27.2 7:10.3

Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 5

10/05/2019 12:54:41



